
E.B.C Sholrshi
p Paying E.B.C Sholrshi

p Paying E.B.C Sholrshi
p Paying

1 Admission Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
2 Accident/Medical help Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
3 Apthkalin Nidhi 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
4 Ashwamedh Nidhi 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
5 Agrani college Fee 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
6 Bonafide Fee 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
7 CIE fee 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
8  College Magazine Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
9 E Suvidha 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

10 Eligibility Fee 75 75 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Enviornment Fee 0 0 0 275 275 275 0 0 0
12 Gymkhana Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
13 Health Insurance 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
14 Identity Card 50 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Kalyan Nidhi 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
16 Libarary Deposit 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Library Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
18 Student Aid  Fund 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
19 Software Fee 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116 116
20 Self Finance Unit 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
21 Tution Fee 0 0 800 0 0 800 0 0 800
22 Uni. Pro-Reta 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
23 Uni. Youth Festival 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
24 Vikas Nidhi 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
25 Youth Hostel Nidhi 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

1266 1266 2066 1391 1391 2191 1116 1116 1916Total

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's
Raje Ramrao Mahavidyalaya, Jath Dist-Sangli

Fee Chart Senior College 2021-22
B.A & B.Com I

ItemsSr.
No

B.A & B.Com II B.A & B.Com III



B.A I B.A. II B.A. III
Non-Grant Non-Grant Non-Grant

1 Admission Fee 10 10 10
2 Accident/Medical help Fund 20 20 20
3 Apthkalin Nidhi 10 10 10
4 Ashwamedh Nidhi 30 30 30
5 Agrani college Fee 25 25 25
6 Bonafide Fee 10 10 10
7 CIE fee 80 80 80
8  College Magazine Fee 100 100 100
9 E Suvidha 50 50 50

10 Eligibility Fee 75 0 0
11 Enviornment Fee 0 275 0
12 Gymkhana Fee 150 150 150
13 Health Insurance 35 35 35
14 Identity Card 50 0 0
15 Kalyan Nidhi 50 50 50
16 Libarary Deposit 25 0 0
17 Library Fee 100 100 100
18 Student Aid  Fund 25 25 25
19 Software Fee 116 116 116
20 Self Finance Unit 10 10 10
21 Tution Fee 2750 3000 4000
22 Uni. Pro-Reta 30 30 30
23 Uni. Youth Festival 65 65 65
24 Vikas Nidhi 150 150 150
25 Youth Hostel Nidhi 50 50 50

4016 4391 5116Total

Non-Grant
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Fees Chart Sr. College 2021-22

Sr.
No

Items


